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Name of Listed Entity: Oil Country Tubular Limited
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: OILCOUNTUB
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2022
Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are No
issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights? No
7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No

Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Cate Cateqor NoOS. No. of NoO. No. of Toftal Shareho Number of Voting No. of Sharehol Numbe Number Numbe
go yo of fully of shares nos. Idm9 as Rights held in Shares ding , as r of of r of
r sharehol shar | paidup | Partl underly share |a % of each class of Underly a%. Locked Shares equity
(?s der () shares | equity| Deposiio] _held (calculate X Ouistandi| _of otherwise n
(m held shares| Receipt| (VI) = per convertib|_securities XM encumber | demateri
() held v (V)F(VY [ __1957) securitie | _percenta (X1 ed
(W) (W) (V1) N : — (includin dLIuted S - N 5
00 0 v, shora sa Sa
(8] Voin s [WATants_ Capmal o | B9 | ot R | (v
) Cla | Cla | Tot as ;'\x/!)\:. JAVAY (a of (a total
a As a % ) )
ss|ss | a (0)/? &A+B+(_, tot Shar
eg | eg: - ) al es
Xy + Sh held
C) ar (h)
A |Promoter & |19 21799431 |0 21799431/49.22 2179 0 21799 49.22 0 49.22 0 144 66.47 [21799431
Promoter 9431 431 890
Group 00
B  |Public 28629 (22490099 |0 22490099/50.78 2249 0 22490 50.78 0 50.78 0 21150027
0099 099
C |Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Cl1 [Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
c2 Shares held [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




by Employee
Trusts
Total 28648 44289530 0 0 44289530100 4428 0 44289 100 0 100 0 144 [32.71 42949458
9530 530 890
00
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Category & PAN NO| No. of Pa] No | Total Share] Number of Voiing Rights No. | Shareh] Numbe] Number of Number
of the {m Sh [ Tully par| shal nos. daing each class of securities Shar| g,as | LOCKe Shares equity
Shareholde ol | paid eq | unde|[ shares | calcul (TX) under| assu share| pledged or shares
m (UL) up Ssh [ Depo[ held das Outsta| tull (Xm) otherwise Ir
equity [held| Rec| (VIT= SCR conve| conve encumbered demateri
share [ (V) | (VI) [ IVFVFVI)|_195 secur__of (XN ed
s held NO of Voting Rights | To |_(inclu| conve| N [AS|[No. (a) [Asa| (XIV)
) ASa tal Warra| securi| o. | a %
(A*B as [ (X) asa | (a | o
Vi crass—Tc ot a a perce | ) of
X | 4 of tot
3 of shar o |
g To capit f a
S tal (X1) sh
Vo (VIN+(X t are
\ tin Y% Of o
g ATBF S
rig C2 t hel
Indian 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hin 17 (7210266 0 7210266 (16.28 (7210266 [0 (7210266 [16.28 16.28 0 0 7210266
du undivided
Family
K Gayatri Devi JASSPK70320Q |1 |671000 [0 671000 [1.52 671000 |0 671000 [1.52 1.52 0 0 671000
K Bhargavi AVZPK8545N |1 |671000 [0 671000 [1.52 671000 |0 671000 [1.52 1.52 0 0 671000
Satya Sree ADOPK6338C L 624000 [0 624000 [1.41 624000 |0 624000 [1.41 1.41 0 0 624000
Kamineni
K Seemanthini ACBPK9108Q |1  |624000 [0 624000 [1.41 624000 |0 624000 [1.41 1.41 0 0 624000
B. Ushashree |JACEPB2973M |1 624000 [0 624000 [1.41 624000 |0 624000 [1.41 1.41 0 0 624000
K Sai Surya  BHXPK2996J |1 499000 [0 499000 [1.13 499000 [0 499000 [1.13 1.13 0 0 499000
Kiran
K Siva Surya | BOCPS1107M[1L 499000 [0 499000 [1.13 499000 [0 499000 [1.13 1.13 0 0 499000
Teja
K. Indira Devi |AVZPK8544P |1 1499000 [0 499000 |1.13 499000 0 1499000 [1.13 1.13 0 0 499000
K. Sri AVZPK8488J [L 499000 [0 499000 [1.13 499000 [0 1499000 [1.13 1.13 0 0 499000
Vaishnavi
B Sri Pavani  |JANJPB4060D 1 1499000 |0 499000 |1.13 499000 |0 1499000 [1.13 1.13 0 0 499000
B Sri Aditya  |BOCPS1354C |1 1499000 |0 499000 |1.13 499000 |0 1499000 [1.13 1.13 0 0 499000
Sri Puja BHXPK2999H (1 1499000 [0 499000 [1.13 499000 |0 1499000 [1.13 1.13 0 0 499000
Kamineni
Dr. K. AEOPK6663D [1 280000 [0 280000 (0.63 280000 |0 [280000 [0.63 0.63 0 0 280000
Vasundhara




K. Indira ADOPKG6339D |1  [210000 |0 0 210000 |0.47 210000 |0 [210000 [0.47 0 0.47 0 0O O 0 210000
K. Sashidhar |ADOPK6015C |1 5000 0 0 5000 0.01 5000 0 [5000 0.01 |0 0.01 0 0O PO 0] 5000
K. Sridhar AERPK6663E |1 4666 0 0 4666 0.01 (4666 0 4666 0.01 |0 0.01 0 0O PO 0] 1666
K. AENPK9442B 1 3600 0 0 3600 0.01 3600 0 [3600 0.01 |0 0.01 0 0O PO 0 3600
Suryanarayana

b Central o [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0O PO 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s)

C Financial o [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0O PO 0 0
Institutions/
Banks

d Any Other 2 145891650 0 14589165 (32.94 (145891650 (14589165 (32.940 3294 0 0 14489000 [99.31/14589165
(specify)
Bodies 2 145891650 0 14589165 (32.94 (145891650 (14589165 (32.940 3294 0 0 14489000 (100 14589165
Corporate
United Steel |JAAACU2935K [1 (144891650 0 14489165 [32.71 (144891650 (14489165 [32.71/0 3271 [0 0 14489000 (100 (14489165
Allied
Industries Pvt.
Ltd.
Kamineni AAACK8313R |1  |100000 [0 0 100000 (0.23 100000 (0 (100000 [0.23 O 0.23 0 0O PO 0 100000
Health
Services Pvt.
Ltd.
Sub-Total 19 (217994310 0 21799431 149.22 217994310 (21799431 49.22(0 49.22 0 0 14489000 [66.47[21799431
(A)(1)

2 Foreign 0O |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0O PO 0 0

a Individuals o [0 0 0 0 0 0 0O [0 0 0 0 0 0O PO (0] 0
(Non-Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

b Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0

C Institutions 0O [0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

d Foreign o [0 0 0 0 0 0 0O [0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0
Portfolio
Investor

e Any Other o [0 0 0 0 0 0 0O [0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total o [0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0O PO 0 0
(A)(2)
Total 19 (217994310 0 21799431 149.22 217994310 (21799431 49.22(0 49.22 0 0 14489000 [66.47[21799431
Shareholding
of Promoter




and Promoter

Group (A)=
(A@)+A)2)
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
,\?aar%eegg%rf‘e PI\'IA Ngfs. No. of P | Nos. | Total Shar N%’Q|%eirn°£$’8ﬁf2%§s'go?ts No. Total ngfgfbe Number | Number
Shareholder §II shar fully a of nos. ehol securities of | sharehol | Locked of of
(SI') O?Qe paid up | rt | shar | shares | ding (1X) Shar | din g, shi . Shares equity
r (Il | equity I es held % es as a% (XI1y pledged shares
shares | y | und vil= calc [ No of Voting Rights Tota | Und | assumi [y [Asa[No.[Asa | held in
held p | erlyi | IV*V+VI | ulat las | erlyi | ng full o. | 2 [ (N| % | demateri
(Iv) ai ng ed 0 ng convers of | o of aliz ed
d | Depo as | Class | Cl|Total aof Outs | ion of §a tot | t | tota | form
- | sitor per | X a Tota | tandi | converti al |ap | | (XIV)
u y SCR S | ng ble Sh | pli | sha
N Dar D S . fa¥aYa) cnniiriti ar faZ-1 ro c
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual Funds 5 24330 0 24330 0.05 24330 0 24330 0.05 0.05 0 2930
Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
Alternate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0
Investment
Funds
Banks 7 27100 0 27100 0.06 27100 0 27100 0.06 0.06 0 1400
Insurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies
Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0
Funds/ Pension
Funds
Asset 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0
reconstruction
companies
Sovereign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0
Wealth Funds
NBFCs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O P 0 0 0 0
registered with
RBI
Other Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions
Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 12 51430 0 51430 0.12 51430 0 51430 0.12 0.12 0 4330




(B)(1)

Institutions
(Foreign)

Foreign Direct
Investment

Foreign
Venture Capital
Investors

Sovereign
Wealth Funds

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category |

5430

5430

0.01

5430

5430

0.01

0.01

5430

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category Il

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

5430

5430

0.01

5430

5430

0.01

0.01

5430

Central
Government /
State
Government(s)

Central
Government /
President of
India

210

210

210

210

210

State
Government /
Governor

Shareholding
by Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where Central /
State




Government is
a promoter

Sub-Total
(B)(3)

210

210

210

210

210

Non-institutions

Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

Key Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed
under
"Promoter and
Promoter
Group”
category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter and
Promoter
Group"
category is
"trustee”,
"beneficiary",
or "author of
the trust"

Investor
Education and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

2263994

2263994

5.11

2263994

2263994

5.11

5.11

2263994




Investor
Education and
Protection
Fund

2263994

2263994

5.11

2263994

2263994

5.11

5.11

2263994

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

27767

8365123

8365123

18.89

8365123

8365123

18.89

18.89

7169432

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

58

8775568

8775568

19.81

8775568

8775568

19.81

19.81

8775568

Non Resident
Indians (NRIS)

315

1419174

1419174

3.2

1419174

1419174

3.2

1331874

Kumar
Lalchand
Gandhi

AABP
G2378

1023800

1023800

2.31

1023800

1023800

2.31

1023800

Foreign
Nationals

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign
Companies

0

0

0

0

0

Bodies
Corporate

152

1087323

1087323

2.46

1087323

1087323

2.46

2.46

1077342

Any Other
(specify)

321

521847

521847

1.18

521847

521847

1.18

1.18

521847

Clearing
Members

3450

3450

0.01

3450

3450

0.01

0.01

3450

HUF

313

518287

518287

1.17

518287

518287

1.17

1.17

518287

[Trusts

110

110

110

110

110

Sub-Total
(B)(4)

28614

22433029

[s)l[=)[=]

22433029

50.65

22433029

olo[o

22433029

50.65

olo[o

50.65

[sl[=)[=]

21140057

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(
2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4

28629

22490099

22490099

50.78

22490099

22490099

50.78

50.78

21150027




Table IV - Statement showing shareholdlng pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & PAN NO. Parfly | Nos. of Number of Voiing Rights] __ No. of Number | Number
of the {m fully | paid- shares €ach class of Shares Shares equity
Shareholde paid | _equity [ underiyl (TX) underiyi pledged | shares
m up shares| Deposit Outstandi otherwis in
equit| held Receipt convertib encumber|_demateria
shar W) (\4) Securitie ed form
S . NO OT voiing Total (includin As a (X1V)
) Rights as a Warrants (N % (Not
% of xX) Applicabl
Cla [Cra [T | Jotal o | of | ¢
ss | ss | o V%“” t | tota
X Y gﬂ right ap !
S pli | sha
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust /
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter- Non
Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(C)W)+(C)(2)
Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No.[ Nationalit | Details of holding/ eXercise of right of the SBO In the reporiing company, Date of
incaseofa |y whether direct of indirect* creation,/
fore|gn Shares Voting rights Righis on EXercise of Exercise of acqu|s|t|on of
national distributable control significant

dlwdend or any beneficial
n ar intnrnct




Table IlI- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding
shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table IlI- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding
shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table llI- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




